

NOTICE OF AWARD	
SMWD NOA NO	_

Date: July 28, 2017

Mr. Orly E. Cortes
Senior Marketing Manager
Digital Data Corporation
No. 50-A Malakas Street
Brgy. Piñahan, Quezon City

Re: Supply and Delivery of Meter Reading Device & Collection System

Dear Mr. Cortes

This is to advise you that your quotation for the above stated project with reference **Purchase Order No. 2017-0246** with an amount equivalent to One Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Pesos (P122,000.00) Is hereby accepted.

You are hereby required to deliver the Meter Reading Device within 15-30 days upon receipt of the approved Purchase Order. The terms of payment will be within seven (7) days upon receipt of the goods/device and upon issuance of Inspection and Acceptance Report by the General Services Division.

Please acknowledge receipt hereof and signify your concurrence to this Notice of Award by signing under the CONFORME provided below.

Very truly yours, Engr. Emmanuel Enrico A. de Vera				Noted By: Engr. Carlos N. Santos Jr.			
BAC Chairman	**			General Manager			
Conforme:							
Mr. Orly E. Cortes							

PURCHASE ORDER

STA. MARIA WATER DISTRICT

Page 1 of 1

Supplier: DIGITAL DATA CORPORATION					. No.:	2017-0246		
Address: 50A Malakas St. Roy, Pinyahan, O.C.				Dat	e.	07/20/17		
TIN:				CARDONS.	. No.:	A2017-0148		
Mode of P	rocurement	Direct Contracting		Dat	e.		0/17	
Gentlemer		is Office the following articles subject to the terms a	nd condition			200	U/ I	
Place of D		GS Farmacia Emilia Dulong Bayan	nd condition		ivery Term:		5-30 upon	
Date of Delivery:					ment Term:	7 days		
Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	П	Unit Cost		Amount	
61-MRD	UNIT	METER READING DEVICE	2.0	P	61,000.00	P	122,000.00	
		*** NOTHING FOLLOWS ***						
(Total Amo	ount in Wo	ords) One Hundred Twenty Two Thousand P	Pesos On	ly		P	122,000.00	
lr Ir	case of fa	ilure to make the full delivery within the time specifie	d above, a p	ena	Ity of one-tenth	(1/1	0)	
or one per	cent for eve	ery day of delay shall be imposed.		Ven	truly yours,			
					1 1 1			
					1001	7		
			ENG	R. C.	ARLOS N. SA	NTOS	S, JR.	
Conform	e:			G	Seneral Manag	er		
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	-					
			- Prepa	red	Ru .			
Funds Av	vailable:	Date	rrepa	- 50	Бу .			
i uilus Ai	diapie.	In paul						
		Chief, Administrative Division			des V. Gern d Procureme		Acat	
		Cities, Administrative Division			- rrocareme	art I	noat.	